	D	ocket No.: R238-P	
CMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 Lega Star	8-20-2001		MENT OF COMMERCE
PO8/REV02 Tab settings → → ▼			* *
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a	01816148	hed original documen	
Name of conveying party(ies): Ron C. Yeh Por Trans	2. Name and address	s of receiving party(ies	
Ben Tseng Solution Solution	Name: Inteplast G		03/927750 09/927750
3. Nature of conveyance:		ACCEPTAGE OF THE STREET	7 7
■ Assignment	Street Address: 9	Peach Tree Hill Road	
☐ Other	City: Livingston,	State: N.	J ZIP: 07039
Execution Date: July 3, 2001	Additional name(s) & a	ddress(es) attached?	Yes 🗷 No
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No	.(s)	
Additional numbers	attached? 🔲 Yes 🗷 N	3	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of ap	oplications and patents	involved: 1
Name: David A. Belasco	7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41):\$ 40.	.00
Internal Address:		excess or insufficiend pited to deposit account	
8/17/2001 GTON11 00000121 09927750	— ☐ Authorized to b	pe charged to deposit a	ccount
Street Address: 100 Corporate Pointe, Suite 330	8. Deposit account nu	ımber:	
City: Culver City, State: Ca. ZIP: 90230			
	NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing into of the original document.	formation is true and correc	t and any attached cop	y is a true copy
David A. Belasco	enfliker	August 8, 2	2001
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cov	Signature er sheet, attachments, and do	PATENT	nte
		—	

REEL: 012074 FRAME: 0840

	(Multiple inventors; sin	i i	R238-P		
This is an A	ssignment of the following rights, title				
× 13 13 117 21.					
X	United States of America rights, title Foreign rights, title and interest in ti				
	United States Patent Application Serial No.				
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing:			
	United States Provisional Patent Ap		THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS		
	United States Patent No(s).	oucuiton Sertui 140.			
	International (PCT) Patent Applicat	ion Serial No			
	Other (specify)	With Definit 140.			
	omer (specify)				
Title of the l	nvention				
Roll Mount	ed T-Shirt Style Produce Bag and Disp	ensers for Same			
nventors (a	ssignors)				
	Name	Address	·		
Ron C. Ye	1	126 Valesi Driev, Morganville, New Jerse	ey 07751		
Ben Tseng		10 Carter Road, East Brunswick, New Je	ersey 08816		
···					
Assignee					
	Name	Address	y		
Interplast (Group, Ltd.	9 Peach Tree Hill Road			
		Livingtson, New Jersey 07039			
1		}			
l					

[Page 1 of 3]

AS03A/REV01

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. R238-P

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date
Ron C. Yeh	Jon 1-) 5 7/03/200 37-3-01
Ben Tseng	7-3-07
٥	

[Page 2 of 3]

PATENT REEL: 012074 FRAME: 0842

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. R238-P

(Minorgii Horai Izanor	n is not necessary it will be con	Notarization sidered prima facie evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)
Fdal dhia		
Executed this at	day of	, in the year
-		
State of		(Signature of Inventor)
		/
County of		
Before me personally appear	red Ron C. Yeh	
		a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
execute the same this 3		, in the year Zoo!
	Ť)
		Holisto om
		NOCAS EMPO JOSE TORRES
Executed this	day of	, in the year Notary Public of New Jarsay
at		My Ochanission Expires Sept. 10, 2002
		Between
		(Signature of Inventor)
State of		
		,
County of		
	· Dan Tanna	
Before me personally appear		a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the fores	going instrument to be	in the many seed
Before me personally appear	going instrument to be	
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the fores	going instrument to be	a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to in the year >001
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the fores	going instrument to be	in the many seed
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the fores	going instrument to be	, in the year >00] (Notary Public)
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the foregeneecte the same this	going instrument to be day of	, in the year >00] (Notary Public)
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the fores execute the same this Executed this	going instrument to be day of	, in the year >00]
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the fores execute the same this Executed this	going instrument to be day of	, in the year >60] (Notary Public): FITO JOSE 100595.
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the fores execute the same this Executed this	going instrument to be day of	, in the year >60] Rotary Public of Flore Garbay in the year Notary Public of Flore Garbay Action Public of Flore Garbay Action Expires Sept. 10, 2008
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the foreg execute the same this Executed this at	going instrument to be day of	, in the year >60] Rotary Public of Flore Garbay in the year Notary Public of Flore Garbay Action Public of Flore Garbay Action Expires Sept. 10, 2008
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the forey execute the same this Executed this at	going instrument to be day of	, in the year >60] Rotary Public of Flore Garbay in the year Notary Public of Flore Garbay Action Public of Flore Garbay Action Expires Sept. 10, 2008
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the foreg execute the same this Executed this at	going instrument to be day of day of	, in the year >60] Rotary Public of Flore Garbay in the year Notary Public of Flore Garbay Action Public of Flore Garbay Action Expires Sept. 10, 2008
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the forey execute the same this Executed this at County of Before me personally appear	going instrument to be day of day of	, in the year >60] (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Signature of Inventor) (Signature of Inventor) a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the forey execute the same this Executed this at County of Before me personally appear	going instrument to be day of day of	, in the year >60] (Notary Public of Fine Joseph J
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the forey execute the same this Executed this at State of County of Before me personally appear who acknowledged the fore	going instrument to be day of day of day of red going instrument to be	, in the year >60] (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Signature of Inventor) (Signature of Inventor) a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the forey execute the same this Executed this at State of County of Before me personally appear who acknowledged the fore	going instrument to be day of day of day of red going instrument to be	, in the year >60] (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Signature of Inventor) (Signature of Inventor) a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to

[Page 3 of 3]

RECORDED: 08/08/2001